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C O N F I D E N T I A L I T Y  &  D I S C L A I M E R  
The information contained in the following Marketing Brochure is proprietary and strictly confidential. It is intended to be reviewed only by the party 

receiving it from Marcus & Millichap and should not be made available to any other person or entity without the written consent of Marcus & Millichap. This 

Marketing Brochure has been prepared to provide summary, unverified information to prospective purchasers, and to establish only a preliminary level of 

interest in the subject property. The information contained herein is not a substitute for a thorough due diligence investigation. Marcus & Millichap has not 

made any investigation, and makes no warranty or representation, with respect to the income or expenses for the subject property, the future projected 

financial performance of the property, the size and square footage of the property and improvements, the presence or absence of contaminating 

substances, PCB's or asbestos, the compliance with State and Federal regulations, the physical condition of the improvements thereon, or the financial 

condition or business prospects of any tenant, or any tenant's plans or intentions to continue its occupancy of the subject property. The information contained 

in this Marketing Brochure has been obtained from sources we believe to be reliable; however, Marcus & Millichap has not verified, and will not verify, any of 

the information contained herein, nor has Marcus & Millichap conducted any investigation regarding these matters and makes no warranty or 

representation whatsoever regarding the accuracy or completeness of the information provided. All potential buyers must take appropriate measures to 

verify all of the information set forth herein. Marcus & Millichap is a service mark of Marcus & Millichap Real Estate Investment Services of Atlanta, Inc.

© 2026 Marcus & Millichap. All rights reserved.

N O N - E N D O R S E M E N T  N O T I C E  
Marcus & Millichap is not affiliated with, sponsored by, or endorsed by any commercial tenant or lessee identified in this marketing package. The presence of 

any corporation's logo or name is not intended to indicate or imply affiliation with, or sponsorship or endorsement by, said corporation of Marcus & Millichap, 

its affiliates or subsidiaries, or any agent, product, service, or commercial listing of Marcus & Millichap, and is solely included for the purpose of providing 

tenant lessee information about this listing to prospective customers. Activity ID: ZAG0050668
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SECTION 1
INVESTMENT  OVERVIEW



• Single-Tenant 6,160-Square-Foot Industrial Asset Situated on 0.35 Acres

• Features Metal/Masonry Construction, 14' Clear Heights, One Dock-High Door, TPO Roofing, and Ample Parking

• Located Along BNSF Rail Line with Close Proximity to I-25, 4.7 Miles South of Downtown Denver

• Current Lease Expiring December 2026, Creating Owner-User or Lease-Up Investment Opportunity

• Strategically Positioned in Enterprise Zone, Creating Tax Incentives

• Situated in Upper South Central Submarket: 8.0% Vacancy Rate, -2.8% Rent Growth, and No Industrial Construction

O F F E R I N G  S U M M A R Y

The property is a single-tenant 6,160-square-foot industrial asset situated on 0.35 acres of land. It features metal and masonry

construction with 14-foot clear heights, providing ample space for various industrial operations. The building has ample parking and one 

dock-high door, facilitating efficient loading and unloading of goods. Additionally, the property boasts TPO roofing, which offers 

durability and resistance to extreme weather conditions. The current lease is set to expire in December 2026, presenting an opportunity 

for owner-users or investors to lease up the property. The overall design and construction of the property make it an ideal location for a 

variety of industrial activities. 

The property's location is one of its most significant advantages, situated along the BNSF rail line and in close proximity to I-25. This 

strategic location provides easy access to major transportation routes, facilitating the movement of goods and people. The property is 

also just 4.7 miles south of downtown Denver, making it an attractive option for businesses that need to be close to the city center. The 

property is well-positioned in an Enterprise Zone within the Upper South Central submarket, creating tax incentives for businesses. 

In 2025, the submarket vacancy rate stood at 8.0 percent, in line with the national average. The recent rise in availability has put 

pressure on rents as the annual growth rate contracted by -2.8 percent. However, with no industrial properties under construction in 

Upper South Central, new supply will be a non-factor on vacancies and rents for the foreseeable future (CoStar).   
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P R O P E R T Y  D E T A I L S  

1400 SOUTH LIPAN STREET, DENVER, CO 80223

Number of Suites 1

Number of Buildings  1

Total Square Feet  6,160 SF

Warehouse Square Feet  4,223 SF

Office Square Feet 1,937 SF

Office Ratio 31.44%

Year Built 1947

Lot Size 0.35 acres

Clear Height 14’

Parking Surface Asphalt

Building Class C

Tenancy Single-Tenant

Dock-High Doors 1

Construction Metal/Masonry

Zoning I-MX-3

Roof Type TPO

Market CO-Denver MSA

Submarket Upper South Central
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O F F E R I N G  H I G H L I G H T S

O F F E R I N  G P RI CE 

$1,250,000

1400 SOUTH LIPAN STREET

Offering Price $1,250,000

Price/SF $202.92

Total Square Feet 6,160

Rental Rate $12.07 

Lease Type Triple-Net (NNN)

Lease Term <1-Year

Tenancy Single-Tenant

Occupancy 100.00%

This information has been secured from sources we believe to be reliable, but we make no representations or warranties, express or 
implied, as to the accuracy of the information. References to square footage or age are approximate. Buyer must verify the information 
and bears all risk for any inaccuracies. Marcus & Millichap is a service mark of Marcus & Millichap Real Estate Investment Services of 
Atlanta, Inc. © 2026 Marcus & Millichap. All rights reserved. (Activity ID: ZAG0050668)
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DEBT QUOTE

TYPE INVESTMENT OWNER USER

LTV 65% 85%

RATE 6.55% 5.55%

TERM 5-Years 3-10 Years

AMORTIZATION 25-Years 25-Years



R E N T  R O L L  

This information has been secured from sources we believe to be reliable, but we make no representations or warranties, express or implied, as to the accuracy of the
information. References to square footage or age are approximate. Buyer must verify the information and bears all risk for any inaccuracies. Marcus & Millichap is a service
mark of Marcus & Millichap Real Estate Investment Services of Atlanta, Inc. © 2026 Marcus & Millichap. All rights reserved. (Activity ID: ZAG0050668)

% Annual
Square Bldg Lease Dates Rent per Total Rent Total Rent Lease

Tenant Name Suite Feet Share Comm. Exp. Sq. Ft. Per Month Per Year Type

CFM Company 1 6,160 100.0% 5/1/23 12/31/26 $12.07 $6,196 $74,352 NNN

Total 6,160 $12.07 $6,196 $74,352

Occupied Tenants: 1 Unoccupied Tenants: 0 Occupied GLA: 100.00% Unoccupied GLA: 0.00%

Total Current Rents: $6,196 Occupied Current Rents: $6,196 Unoccupied Current Rents: $0
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O P E R A T I N G  S T A T E M E N T  

This information has been secured from sources we believe to be reliable, but we make no representations or warranties, express or implied, as to the accuracy of the
information. References to square footage or age are approximate. Buyer must verify the information and bears all risk for any inaccuracies. Marcus & Millichap is a service
mark of Marcus & Millichap Real Estate Investment Services of Atlanta, Inc. © 2026 Marcus & Millichap. All rights reserved. (Activity ID: ZAG0050668)

Income Current Per SF

Scheduled Base Rental Income 74,352 12.07 

Expense Reimbursement Income

Net Lease Reimbursement

Insurance 1,848 0.30 

Real estate Taxes 25,924 4.21 

Total Reimbursement Income $27,772 100.0% $4.51 

Effective Gross Revenue $102,124 $16.58 

Operating Expenses Current Per SF

Insurance 1,848 0.30 

Real Estate Taxes 25,924 4.21 

Total Expenses $27,772 $4.51 

Expenses as % of EGR 27.2%

Net Operating Income $74,352 $12.07 
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MMCC—our fully integrated, dedicated financing arm—is committed to providing superior capital market expertise,
precisely managed execution, and unparalleled access to capital sources, providing the most competitive rates
and terms.

We leverage out prominent capital market relationships with commercial banks, life insurance companies,
CMBS, private and public debt/equity funds, Fannie Mae, Freddie Mac, and HUD to provide our clients with the
greatest range of financing options.

Our dedicated, knowledgeable experts understand the challenges of financing and work tirelessly to resolve all 
potential issues for the benefit of our clients.

WHY 
MMCC?

Optimum financing solutions 
to enhance value

Enhanced control through 
MMCC's ability to qualify 

investor finance contingencies.

Enhanced control through quickly 
identifying potential debt/equity 
sources, processing, and closing 

buyer’s finance alternatives.

Enhanced control through MMCC’s 

ability to monitor investor/due 

diligence and underwriting to 

ensure timely, predictable closings.

1,249 Financing 
Transactions

in 2024

Access to more capital 
sources than any other 

firm in the industry

$6.7 billion total 
national volume

in 2024

National platform
Operating within the firm’s

Brokerage offices

M A R C U S  &  M I L L I C H A P
C A P I T A L C O R P O R A T I O N

C A P A B I L I T I E S  
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SECTION 2
MARKET OVERVIEW
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Total Population
Within 5 Miles

513,032

$120,208
Average Household Income 

Within 5 Miles
Employees 

Within 1 Mile

334,097

51.1%
GENDER 

48.9%

D E M O G R A P H I C S  

This information has been secured from sources we believe to be reliable, but we make no representations or warranties, express or implied, as to the accuracy of the
information. References to square footage or age are approximate. Buyer must verify the information and bears all risk for any inaccuracies. Marcus & Millichap is a service
mark of Marcus & Millichap Real Estate Investment Services of Atlanta, Inc. © 2026 Marcus & Millichap. All rights reserved. (Activity ID: ZAG0050668)
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1400 SOUTH LIPAN STREET, DENVER, CO 80223
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